Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Bohemia 501

Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Mi
Do
Mi
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Do

12.02.26
25.02.26
26.02.26
04.03.26
18.03.26
02.04.26
08.04.26
22.04.26
23.04.26
13.05.26
14.05.26
27.05.26
28.05.26

4E
1A
4E
1A
1A
4E
1A
1A
4E
1A
4E
1A
4E

Wandsbeker Bulls 2
Wandsbeker Bulls
Wandsbeker Bulls 2
Wandsbeker Bulls
Wandsbeker Bulls
Wandsbeker Bulls 2
Wandsbeker Bulls
Wandsbeker Bulls
Wandsbeker Bulls 2
Wandsbeker Bulls
Wandsbeker Bulls 2
Wandsbeker Bulls
Wandsbeker Bulls 2

180 ist Tabu
Schweigen der Lammer
SV Gross Borstel-Bros
Klausenkiller Mix

50 Cent

Die Wespen

Dart Knights

Ganz Einfach!!!
Schnapsdrosseln
Casa Nostra
Sunsetdarter 2010

Die Fruhstiickswerfer

Die Elbprinzen

Stand: 10.02.2026

Wandsbeker Bulls

Wandsbeker Bulls 2


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=20&change_date=39401
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=18&change_date=37123
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=18&change_date=39390
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=19&change_date=37129
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=21&change_date=37142
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=22&change_date=39412
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=23&change_date=37156
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=25&change_date=37172
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=25&change_date=39430
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=27&change_date=37188
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=27&change_date=39444
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=29&change_date=37203
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=29&change_date=39457

