

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Bohemia 501

Do	12.02.26	4E	Wandsbeker Bulls 2	-	180 ist Tabu	
Mi	25.02.26	1A	Wandsbeker Bulls	-	Schweigen der Lämmer	
Do	26.02.26	4E	Wandsbeker Bulls 2	-	SV Gross Borstel-Bros	
Mi	04.03.26	1A	Wandsbeker Bulls	-	Klausenkiller Mix	Stand: 10.02.2026
Mi	18.03.26	1A	Wandsbeker Bulls	-	50 Cent	
Do	02.04.26	4E	Wandsbeker Bulls 2	-	Die Wespen	Wandsbeker Bulls
Mi	08.04.26	1A	Wandsbeker Bulls	-	Dart Knights	
Mi	22.04.26	1A	Wandsbeker Bulls	-	Ganz Einfach!!!	Wandsbeker Bulls 2
Do	23.04.26	4E	Wandsbeker Bulls 2	-	Schnapsdrosseln	
Mi	13.05.26	1A	Wandsbeker Bulls	-	Casa Nostra	
Do	14.05.26	4E	Wandsbeker Bulls 2	-	Sunsetdarter 2010	
Mi	27.05.26	1A	Wandsbeker Bulls	-	Die Frühstückswerfer	
Do	28.05.26	4E	Wandsbeker Bulls 2	-	Die Elbprinzen	